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Fight Club Standings
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Week 1
Fri Aug 2 8:57am CT

Red Division

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 1
Ballbusters 47

Stack

The Last Dynasty

Blue Division

Tiger Bait D250-7
Tile

LLUA 250 renewed
Big Slick(24)

White Division

250 Duds
SUPERNOVAS
SP~Dynasty
Steel

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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